1 800 561 5885 | www.samlexamerica.com   | 9 Innovative Power Conversion Products Since 1991   | 8
Pure Sine
Wave Inverters
PST-Ul SErIES
DC-AC Pure Sine Wave Inverters - PST Series
Model
Input
(VDC)
Output
(VAC)
Output
Power
(W)
Surge
(W)
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
(inches) Outlets
PST-12S-12A 12 120 120 - 1.0 7.48 x 4.13 x 1.18 1
PST-15S-12A 12 120 150 300 2.9 8.37 x 5.75 x 2.56 1
PST-300-12 12 120 300 500 3.46 9.69 x 5.76 x 2.58 2
PST-600-12 12 120 600 1000 5.9 10.87 x 9.47 x 3.23 2
PST-1000-12 12 120 1000 2000 8.8 15.63 x 9.47 x 3.23 2
PST-1500-12 12 120 1500 3000 15.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 2
PST-2000-12 12 120 2000 4000 15.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 2
PST-300-24 24 120 300 500 3.46 9.69 x 5.76 x 2.58 1
PST-600-24 24 120 600 1000 5.9 10.87 x 9.47 x 3.23 2
PST-1000-24 24 120 1000 2000 8.8 15.63 x 9.47 x 3.23 2
PST-1500-24 24 120 1500 3000 15.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 2
PST-2000-24 24 120 2000 4000 15.6 18.43 x 10.35 x 4.16 2
RC-15A Optional remote for 600 and 1000 Watt models. 15’ cable. Power ON/OFF
RC-200 Optional remote for 1500 and 2000 Watt models. 15’ cable. Detailed monitoring &
remote power operation
PST-12S-12A
Use to operate laptops,
portable electronics, small TVs,
DVDs, light-duty hand tools
and other sensitive electronic
devices.
 - USB charging port: 5V,
500mA
 - Lightweight, portable
& compact
 - LED indicator
 - Temperature controlled fan
 - 12V power plug included
 - Low idle power draw of less
than 0.5 Amps
PST-12S-12A
PST-2000-12 PST-1000-12
Proven extremely reliable in the field for over 10 years. PST’s high frequency design
provides clean and reliable AC power identical to household electricity. 220 VAC
models available by special order.